£518-0389
313-0510

57 - 20050 JIL - 78.8 QL
122 - SEAL & O-RING KIT
6 — SEALANT

=5

Hydro-Gaar
P.1 of 2. 7D4B4-P4
ITEM [FART MUMBER ary DESCRIPTIGH ITEW | PART NUMBER Q OESCRIPTION
T 70467 WA [N HEWS NG, ASSENBLY B& 50884 SPRING, BRAKE AFM BIAS
MATN_HOUS NG, WACH INED 67 44138 SQ.HO.BOLT 5/18~24- RIBBED
BUSHING 0.865 ¥ 0.985 K 0.750 & 5114 R, BRAKE
[ 7O4BR IDE HOUSING, ASSEMBLY & 4474 SLOTTED HEY MUT 5-16-24
1DE_HOUSING. HACH [NED ki ELE] COTTER PIN 3732 K 3r4
HING D855 K 0,358 X 0790 7 JETiE COPRESS | 0N SPRING BRARE ANT|-ORAG
HING, 0.8+ ¥ 0.719 % 0,567 7: 501 WASHER, HT & |. D %100, X 037
E) 70477 ENTER SECT ION, ASSEMBLY 7. 441 FLAT - WASHER 11,32 .0, ¥ 7/8 0.0
ENTER SECT [N, WACHINED 7 4761 OIL SEAL 625 ¥ 1.0 ¥.25
BUSHING, 0.707 X 9,788 X 0.591 5 | B004800-2508 PN, STANDARD HEADLESS
L) 51046 SWASHPLATE , _TRUNY | 0N _MACH IHED BY 51143 FITTING, 516 SAF 5-33 TUBE
5 70331 BLOCK - ASSEMBLY €5 51147 HOSE, EXPANS IO TANK
BLOCK - GYL INDER BT 51251 1| AP, WENT
5 P1STON 68 SD653 BOLT, SELF TAPPING 10-39 ¥ 1,2
5 SPRING, COMPRESS|OM 84 44147 BALL BEARING .62 D ¥ 1.38 X 44
5| WASHER — THRUST 55 50837 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 5,16-24 X 1-1/2
E 50976 |10.8 0| SEALANT 96 51200 SPACER, LOGATING
7 51130 14 | HEK FLANGE SCREW 1/4-30 & 135 57 5DB70 SCREW, SFHCS
F 51062 1| SHAFT, (WPUT 28 51120 1| eAM, RETURN
10 2000022 1 BING - RETAINING 88 51087 1 PUCK BOJUST IME
il ] | SPaceR 700 51122 1| WASHER, 0,325 OB % 1.60 ID £ 0,150 W
iE] EREET] 3 | RING - RETAINING Bl EIRE] 1| SPRING. EXTEWSION
EE] STIB1 I | SEAL, LIP 57 K156 X 778 02 S1123 1| SPACER 56U OD X 26U (D K .BIU
14 50315 I | BALL BRG 17MM (D % 40M4 DD X 12W0 103 51137 1| BRAGKET, TomGUE
16 51064 HEX FLANGE HEAD SCREW 5/16-24 X 9.75 106 51128 BRACKET, AXLE SUPPORT
7 51140 LIP SEAL 18 K 32 % 7 07 51134 DEFLECTOR
51119 ARM, CONTROL 08 WASHER, WMUTOR SHAFT O0.71 1D X 1.156 80 X 0030 THK
SO851 BEARING., 30x52%13 THRUST 5 [ 8005110-5300 FLUG, BAE §6
61207 CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY [ S8R TORY_HEAQ SGREW, 5/16-16 T.F
50866 SHAFT. WOTOR 1 4 GRING D.07 X 0.301 1D
130 GEAR - PINMION, 13T 3 EE] BRACKET,SUPPORT EXPANS|ON TANK
28 129 10T 46T GEAR 4 B4 SPRING GUIDE
20 043 GERMR, 10T JACKSHAFT g 98 SIL1CON SPONGE
0 [iLE) 6] BULL GEAR i 5 GENTER BECTION — FILTER — BYPAGS ASSEMBLY
i) SLEEYE DEARING 95 X 1,760 % 626 CENTER SCCT /G WACH [N ING
088 SLEEVE BEARING (OWTBOARD) 75 X 1.575 ¥ 625 BASE FILTER
FiE) WASHER, 374 1D X 1-1/2 0D X .13 THE CHECK PLLIS ASSEMBLY
1066 L [P SEAL AXLE SEAL SPRING, BYPASS
1106 SHAFT, AXLE D 75 ¥ 8.12 (00, RH} ACTUATOR, BTPASS
1105 SHAFT, AXLE §.75 % 21.75 (DO, LHJ DEFLEETOR
4088 WITER GEAR {SPLINED) FILTER
EE] 34097 MITER GEAR 15T (0.6 1D] BUSHING, 07 ¥ 788 X 501
38 50146 SHAF 120 7466 FILTER ASSEMBLY
0 4871 RING, SPIRAL RETAIMING FILTER
1 1083 PIN, JACKSHAFT BASE, FILTER
7 1100 WAGNET, RING 122 70763 SEAL - O-RING KIT
3 iRE SPRING, BYPASS SEAL, LIP .67 ¥ 158 % 376
4 5an1 HYORO NTG SCREW 3,8-24 X 2.5 LONG LIP SEAL 16 X 53 X 7
) 13 FILTER LIP SEAL_ 704 X 1,584 ¥ .55
£ 13 BASE, FILTER SEAL, LIF 741 ¥ 250 ¥ 280 TC
7 [T ACTUATOR, BYPASE OIL SEAL 825 X 1.0 ¥ .38
[EE) ROD, BYPASS ACTUATOR RING 07 % 361 1D
E] 13 ARM, BYPASS REE] 70503 1T, EXPANS IO TANK
B0 il RETATNING RING O 350 EXTERNAL ANK, _EXPANS 10N
51 3 SEAL, LIP 0741 ¥ 0.250 x 0.950 TC AP, VENT
52 437 FLAT WASHER, 5¢8 D X 1.0 00 X .06 THK BOLT, SELF TAPPING 10-32 X 1,2
53 EREE RETAINING R ING BRAGKET, SUPPORT ERPANS ON TANK
59 ik BEARING, GENTER BLOGK S 1LIGON SPONGE 172 K 172 X 3/16
56 3003014, SPRING — HEL|OAL CORPRESSION LT 51252 GAP, EXPANS | ON TANK SHIPPING
58 2003017 WASHER
57 788 02| »0M-50 OIL
58 44098 BRAKE TOKE
[ 51072 ROTOR. BRAKE
0 41132 BRAKE PUCK
81 44134 PUCK PLATE
&2 44127 o BRAKE ACTUAT NG PIM
[ 51146 2| HPHCS 1/4-70 ¥ 2 WPATCH, SPECIAL FLANGE
85 FEL 1| SPACER E“_!’ Hydro-Gear
F.2 af 2, T04B4-P4




